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MARTIN C. HERBST 
 
Born 1965, Salzburg, Austria  

 

EDUCATION 

1989 Magister Artium, Class of Painting, Hochschule Mozarteum, Salzburg, Austria 

 

SOLO EXHIBITIONS 

2020  MCH, Galeria Contrast, Barcelona, Spain 

Martin C. Herbst- Revisted, Christopher Cutts Gallery, Toronto, Ontario, Canada 

2019  Essence, Várfok Galéria, Budapest, Hungary 

2018  Focus August, Le Royer, Montreal, Québec, Canada 

  Hidden Treasures, Zemack Gallery, Tel Aviv 

2017  Positions, BEGE Galerien, Ulm, Germany 

2015  WUNDERKAMMER, Várfok Galéria, Budapest, Hungary 

              Martijn van Wenen, Wanrooij Gallery, Amsterdam, The Netherlands 

2014  Take My Eyes, Christopher Cutts Gallery, Toronto, Ontario, Canada 

              Afterimage, Juan Ruiz Gallery, Miami, USA 

2013  Der Schöne Schein; GPL contemporary, Vienna, Austria 

              Wahre Illusion; Fischerplatzgalerie, Ulm, Germany 

              Martin C. Herbst, Boloix Fine Arts, Ketchum, ID, USA 

2012  Strange Days, Jacob Karpio Gallery, San José, Costa Rica 
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Vom Sein und Schein der Welt, Várfok Galéria, Budapest, Hungary 

2011  Metamorphosis, Mark Hachem Gallery, Beirut, Lebanon 

         Precious, Mark Hachem Gallery, Paris, France 

2010  Traces, Christopher Cutts Gallery, Toronto, Ontario, Canada  

              Garden of Delights ,Fischerplatzgalerie, Ulm, Germany 

             Metamorphosen,T-40 Galerie, Düsseldorf, Germany 

2009  Most Már Dereng, Várfok Galéria, Budapest, Hungary 

              Ariodante, Mike Weiss Gallery, New York, NY, USA 

2007  Speculum-Spectaculum, MITO, Barcelona, Spain 

       Das Archiv der Blicke – Paintings on Aluminium, Fischerplatzgalerie, Ulm,  

Germany 

The Presence of Memory/az emlékezet jelene, Várfok Galéria, Budapest,  

Hungary  

Inspired (by), Leonhard Ruethmueller Contemporary, Basel, Switzerland  

2006  Pontormo, Rudolf Budja Galerie / Artmosphere, Graz, Austria 

2005  Angelus und Pomona, Rudolf Budja Galerie / Angelus, Rudolf Budja Galerie  

/  Artmosphere, Vienna, Austri 

2003  Faces – Surfaces, Artmosphere Vienna, Austria 

 

GROUP EXHIBITIONS 
 

2020  Art Wynwood, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Miami, FL, USA 

Art Wynwood, with Wanrooij Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 

Art Karlsruhe, with Christian Marx Galerie, Rheinstetten, Germany 
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2019  Art Miami, with Zemack Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 

Art Miami, with Wanrooij Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 

CONTEXT Miami, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Miami, FL, USA 

Summer Exhibition, Boloix Fine Arts, Ketchum, ID, USA 
 
French Salon, Zemack Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel 

 

Fresh Paint, Zemack Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel 
 
KunstRAI Amsterdam, with Wanrooij Gallery, Amsterdam, The Netherlands 
 
Art Central Hong Kong, with Zemack Gallery, Hong Kong, CHN 
 
Art Karlsruhe, with Christian Marx Galerie, Rheinstetten, Germany 
 
Palm Beach Modern & Contemporary, with ZK Gallery, Palm Beach, FL, USA 
 
Another Dream, Zemack Galllery, Tel Aviv, Israel  
 
The Power of Portrait, Christian Marx Galerie, Düsseldorf, Germany 
 
Art Palm Beach, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Palm Beach, FL, USA 

 
2018  Affordable Art Fair Hamburg, with Wanrooij Gallery, Hamburg, Germany 
 
  Art Miami, with Wanrooij Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 
 
  SCOPE Miami, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Miami, FL, USA 
 
  Art Miami, with Zemack Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 
 
  SOFA Chicago, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Chicago, IL, USA 
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Affordable Art Fair Amsterdam, with Wanrooij Gallery, Amsterdam, The  

Netherlands 

Art Toronto, with Zemack Gallery, Toronto, Ontario, Canada 
 
  Positions Berlin, with Christopher Cutts Gallery, Berlin, Germany 
 
  Summer Show, Zemack Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel 

   

Fresh Paint, Zemack Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel 
 
KunstRAI Amsterdam, with Wanrooij Gallery, Amsterdam, The Netherlands 
 
Art Central Hong Kong, with Zemack Gallery, Hong Kong, CHN 
 
French Salon, Zemack Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel 
 
Art Boca Raton, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Boca Raton, FL, USA  
 

 Affordable Art Fair Brussels, with Wanrooij Gallery, Brussels, Belgium          
  
 Affordable Art Fair London, with Wanrooij Gallery, London, UK             
  
 Art Stage Singapore, with Zemack Gallery, Singapore 
  

The Art of Portrait, Boloix Fine Arts, Ketchum, ID, USA 
 
Metall 3, Pforzheim Galerie, Pforzheim, Germany 
  
Art Palm Beach, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Palm Beach, FL, USA 

 
2017  Art Miami, with Wanrooij Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 
 
  SCOPE Miami, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Miami, FL, USA 
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Positions Berlin, with Christopher Cutts Gallery, Berlin, Germany 

 
  A Cup of Sugar, Exhibit A, Corning, NY, USA 
 

 Art New York, with Wanrooij Gallery, New York, NY, USA 

 Einfach GroßARTig, BEGE Galerien, Ulm, Germany 

 Affordable Art Fair London, with Wanrooij Gallery, London, UK            

 Art Palm Springs, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Palm Springs, CA, USA 

 Art Karlsruhe, with Die Galerie,	Rheinstetten, Germany      

  2016 Art Miami, with Wanrooij Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 

  Art Miami, with Christopher Cutts Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 
 
  SCOPE Miami, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Miami, FL, USA 

 
 Art Toronto, with Christopher Cutts Gallery, Toronto, Ontario, Canada 

 Affordable Art Fair Amsterdam, with Wanrooij Gallery, Amsterdam,  

  The Netherlands     

 100 Heads, Die Galerie, Frankfurt, Germany       

  Summer Collective, Le Royer, Montreal, Québec, Canada 

  Summer Group Show, Rarity Gallery, Mykonos, Greece 

Half a Pound of Art, störpunkt, Galerie für Gegenwartskunst, Munich,  

Germany 

2015  Varfok Gallery´s 25th Anniversary Exhibition, Várfok Galéria, Budapest, Hungary  

Várfok 25  – a selection from 25 private contemporary art collections,  

Várnegyed Gallery, Budapest, Hungary 

Up with Diversity!, Juan Ruiz Galeria, Miami, FL, USA 
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Here’s Looking Back at You: Images of Woman, Mana Contemporary, Jersey  

City, NJ, USA 

  Eleven Years, Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Binghamton, NY, USA             

 Summer Exhibition, Boloix Fine Arts, Ketchum, ID, USA          

 Summer Collective, Galerie LeRoyer, Montreal, Canada          

 Summer, Christopher Cutts Gallery, Toronto, Canada 

        Palm Springs Fine Art Fair, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Palm Springs, CA, USA 

        Affordable Art Fair Brussels, with Wanrooij Gallery, Brussels, Belgium              

 Affordable Art Fair London, with Wanrooij Gallery, London, UK            

 Art Karlsruhe, with Fischerplatzgalerie,	Rheinstetten, Germany       

        Art New York, with Wanrooij Gallery, New York, NY, USA 

        Art Silicon Valley, with Wanrooij Gallery, San Mateo, CA, USA  

        Art Fair Cologne, with Christopher Cutts Gallery, Cologne, Germany 

 Art Market Budapest, with Várfok Galéria, Budapest, Hungary 

             CONTEXT Art Miami, with Anthony Brunelli Fine Arts, Miami, FL, USA 

        SCOPE Miami, with Jacob Karpio Gallery, Miami, FL, USA 

 


